
12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 75 Schwarzer, Andreas Team Procraft Racing SEN184 1 1 3 : 5 7 
2 76 Merkel, Benjamin RMSV Langenbrand HER90 1 1 4 : 0 4 
3 56 Ganter, Julius Mtb Gruppe SCO Oppenau JUN06 1 1 4 : 2 6 
4 10 Schönamsgruber, Marvin Team Schwarzwald 300 HER94 2 1 4 : 3 9 
5 20 Silva, Cristobal BikeAid MTB Team SEN179 2 1 4 : 4 0 
6 86 Teichmann, Simon RC Pfeil-Neckarsulm SEN185 3 1 4 : 4 8 
7 48 Duffner, Jonas MTB Team Oppenau JUN07 2 1 4 : 5 2 
8 62 Kopfer, Marian Training mit Köpfchen/FBA Cycli SEN185 4 1 5 : 0 2 
9 70 Guth, Olivier To motion SEN175 5 1 5 : 0 5 

10 69 Theisen, Simon HER96 3 1 5 : 1 8 
11 3 Schäfer, Manuel RMSV Langenbrand HER99 4 1 6 : 1 1 
12 28 Olszowiec, Karol JUN08 3 1 6 : 1 4 
13 32 Wehner, Christian SEN182 6 1 6 : 1 9 
14 81 Hafermann, Ralf RSG Ried Rastatt SEN263 1 1 6 : 2 1 
15 61 Schmidt, Vanessa FBA Merida Cycling Team DAM91 1 1 6 : 2 9 
16 44 Dietrich, Andreas kiki racing team SEN268 2 1 6 : 3 2 
17 33 Longhin, Patrick Sportfreunde Forchheim SEN176 7 1 6 : 3 6 
18 34 Sebastian, Bzdok Mountainbike-Club Wintersdorf e SEN181 8 1 6 : 3 8 
19 89 Draek, Jan Only Highend HER96 5 1 6 : 4 2 
20 71 Troesch, Danièle To motion SEN1w78 1 1 6 : 4 6 
21 11 Ochs, Marcus Straubenhardt SEN270 3 1 6 : 5 7 
22 79 Brenk, Florian Tri - Team SSV Ettlingen SEN179 9 1 7 : 0 6 
23 63 Kist, Paul MTB Team Oppenau JUN08 4 1 7 : 1 9 
24 58 Wendling, Philipp LT Ettlingen HER96 6 1 7 : 2 3 
25 35 Daberto, Masi SEN272 4 1 7 : 4 0 
26 47 Treyer, Ben MTB Team Oppenau JUN09 5 1 7 : 4 4 
27 45 Klavora, Mirabel mr20 Karlsruhe JUNw07 1 1 7 : 4 8 
28 51 Kühner, Felix TS Germersheim HER00 7 1 7 : 5 3 
29 54 Wiese, Katna MTB-Club Karlsruhe SEN1w87 2 1 8 : 0 6 
30 60 Scherer, Marcus MTB Club Karlsruhe SEN267 5 1 8 : 1 5 
31 13 Meier, Dennis Cristobal Silva MTB Coaching Sy HER92 8 1 8 : 2 3 
32 64 Glauner, Stefan RMSV Langenbrand JUN06 6 1 8 : 2 6 
33 26 Unger, Daniel SPORTFREUND by Daniel Unge SEN178 10 1 8 : 3 0 
34 24 Stephan, Martin SEN271 6 1 8 : 3 3 
35 14 Itta, Florian RSV Staubwolke Haslach SEN183 11 1 8 : 3 4 
36 68 Jülg, Christian MTB-Club Karlsruhe SEN184 12 1 8 : 3 6 
37 90 Kässler, Jakon Only Highend HER98 9 1 8 : 5 4 
38 1 Weiss, Iris PROCRAFT Racing Team SEN1w81 3 1 9 : 0 0 
39 49 Duffner, Selina MTB Team Oppenau JUNw09 2 1 9 : 2 9 
40 72 Mühlberger, Christoph SEN176 13 1 9 : 3 0 
41 25 Unger, Zuzka SPORTFREUND by Daniel Unge DAM89 2 1 9 : 5 5 
42 17 Feicho, Alexander Mountainbike-Club Wintersdorf e SEN181 14 2 0 : 1 3 
43 19 Reilly, Jacob HER90 10 2 0 : 1 7 
44 65 Glauner, Marc RMSV Langenbrand JUN09 7 2 0 : 2 9 
45 84 Hofmann-Walther, Petra SEN2w67 1 2 0 : 3 5 
46 46 Ferreira, Philipp MTB Wintersdorf SEN185 15 2 0 : 3 9 
47 55 Ganter, Christian TV Oberkirch SEN274 7 2 0 : 4 3 
48 7 Rosner, Jonas Schachklub Ettlingen HER90 11 2 0 : 5 4 
49 50 Heck, Paula mr20 Karlsruhe DAM04 3 2 1 : 1 1 
50 38 Lau, Patrick Soulrider HER89 12 2 1 : 1 3 
51 8 Kuhn, Aurelia RC Sulzbach 09 e.V. DAM02 4 2 1 : 1 6 
52 59 Sator, Merle RSV Kartung JUNw09 3 2 1 : 1 7 
53 42 Alonso, Heike SEN2w73 2 2 1 : 5 0 
54 2 Weiss, Ralf PROCRAFT Racing Team SEN176 16 2 2 : 1 8 
55 52 Kollert, Klaus SEN269 8 2 2 : 2 5 
56 57 Kobert, Vanessa RSV Edelweiß Kartung JUNw09 4 2 2 : 3 1 
57 41 Gläser, Uwe EBB-MTB Team SEN272 9 2 2 : 3 3 
58 67 Glauner, Thomas RMSV Langenbrand SEN271 10 2 2 : 4 3 
59 36 Masek, Sarah Isabelle MTB Club Karlsruhe DAM90 5 2 2 : 5 5 
60 16 Armbruster, Torsten SEN270 11 2 3 : 0 7 

Tria Seite  1 / 6

09.05.2024  -  21:13:17

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren



12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 85 Rall, Tanja RSV Bühlertal / Team Xtrasports SEN2w73 3 2 3 : 1 1 
62 40 Walter, Simon Montagsradler SEN177 17 2 3 : 1 3 
63 83 Wuttke, Uwe Sulzbach 6B SEN181 18 2 3 : 1 5 
64 88 Huckele, Gert SEN267 12 2 3 : 2 7 
64 15 Itta, Lara RSV Staubwolke Haslach SCHw11 1 2 3 : 2 7 
66 30 Kluger, Benny SEN182 19 2 3 : 3 0 
67 39 Reinle, Michael Montagsradler Völkersbach SEN178 20 2 3 : 4 3 
68 31 Neumaier, Philipp TV Waldprechtsweier SEN175 21 2 3 : 5 4 
69 53 Zollinger, Daniel FV Sulzbach SEN267 13 2 4 : 0 7 
70 12 Deninger, Simon SEN186 22 2 4 : 1 3 
71 66 Glauner, Lisa RMSV Langenbrand SCHw12 2 2 4 : 1 4 
72 80 Demmerle, Jonas HER89 13 2 4 : 3 6 
73 74 Dittrich, Holger MTB-Club Wintersdorf SEN176 23 2 4 : 5 7 
74 87 Huckele, Max HER98 14 2 5 : 1 5 
75 78 Mann, Eugen DLRG SEN274 14 2 5 : 2 1 
76 18 Bechler, Jürgen DLRG Malsch SEN268 15 2 5 : 3 8 
77 6 Scholl, Sigi Tri - Team SSV Ettlingen SEN179 24 2 8 : 4 0 
78 23 Melischko, Daniel Montagsradler SEN186 25 2 9 : 5 1 
79 82 Wuttke, Selma Sulzbach 6B SCHw14 3 3 0 : 5 3 
80 9 Pioth, Wolfgang Ettlingen Handball SEN251 16 3 1 : 5 0 
81 21 Silva, Benyamin MTB Powersposts SCH14 1 3 2 : 0 6 
82 4 Zosans, Sabine SEN2w63 4 3 5 : 3 4 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 75 Schwarzer, Andreas Team Procraft Racing SEN184 1 1 3 : 5 7 
2 76 Merkel, Benjamin RMSV Langenbrand HER90 1 1 4 : 0 4 
3 56 Ganter, Julius Mtb Gruppe SCO Oppenau JUN06 1 1 4 : 2 6 
4 10 Schönamsgruber, Marvin Team Schwarzwald 300 HER94 2 1 4 : 3 9 
5 20 Silva, Cristobal BikeAid MTB Team SEN179 2 1 4 : 4 0 
6 86 Teichmann, Simon RC Pfeil-Neckarsulm SEN185 3 1 4 : 4 8 
7 48 Duffner, Jonas MTB Team Oppenau JUN07 2 1 4 : 5 2 
8 62 Kopfer, Marian Training mit Köpfchen/FBA Cycli SEN185 4 1 5 : 0 2 
9 70 Guth, Olivier To motion SEN175 5 1 5 : 0 5 

10 69 Theisen, Simon HER96 3 1 5 : 1 8 
11 3 Schäfer, Manuel RMSV Langenbrand HER99 4 1 6 : 1 1 
12 28 Olszowiec, Karol JUN08 3 1 6 : 1 4 
13 32 Wehner, Christian SEN182 6 1 6 : 1 9 
14 81 Hafermann, Ralf RSG Ried Rastatt SEN263 1 1 6 : 2 1 
15 44 Dietrich, Andreas kiki racing team SEN268 2 1 6 : 3 2 
16 33 Longhin, Patrick Sportfreunde Forchheim SEN176 7 1 6 : 3 6 
17 34 Sebastian, Bzdok Mountainbike-Club Wintersdorf e SEN181 8 1 6 : 3 8 
18 89 Draek, Jan Only Highend HER96 5 1 6 : 4 2 
19 11 Ochs, Marcus Straubenhardt SEN270 3 1 6 : 5 7 
20 79 Brenk, Florian Tri - Team SSV Ettlingen SEN179 9 1 7 : 0 6 
21 63 Kist, Paul MTB Team Oppenau JUN08 4 1 7 : 1 9 
22 58 Wendling, Philipp LT Ettlingen HER96 6 1 7 : 2 3 
23 35 Daberto, Masi SEN272 4 1 7 : 4 0 
24 47 Treyer, Ben MTB Team Oppenau JUN09 5 1 7 : 4 4 
25 51 Kühner, Felix TS Germersheim HER00 7 1 7 : 5 3 
26 60 Scherer, Marcus MTB Club Karlsruhe SEN267 5 1 8 : 1 5 
27 13 Meier, Dennis Cristobal Silva MTB Coaching Sy HER92 8 1 8 : 2 3 
28 64 Glauner, Stefan RMSV Langenbrand JUN06 6 1 8 : 2 6 
29 26 Unger, Daniel SPORTFREUND by Daniel Unge SEN178 10 1 8 : 3 0 
30 24 Stephan, Martin SEN271 6 1 8 : 3 3 
31 14 Itta, Florian RSV Staubwolke Haslach SEN183 11 1 8 : 3 4 
32 68 Jülg, Christian MTB-Club Karlsruhe SEN184 12 1 8 : 3 6 
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12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

33 90 Kässler, Jakon Only Highend HER98 9 1 8 : 5 4 
34 72 Mühlberger, Christoph SEN176 13 1 9 : 3 0 
35 17 Feicho, Alexander Mountainbike-Club Wintersdorf e SEN181 14 2 0 : 1 3 
36 19 Reilly, Jacob HER90 10 2 0 : 1 7 
37 65 Glauner, Marc RMSV Langenbrand JUN09 7 2 0 : 2 9 
38 46 Ferreira, Philipp MTB Wintersdorf SEN185 15 2 0 : 3 9 
39 55 Ganter, Christian TV Oberkirch SEN274 7 2 0 : 4 3 
40 7 Rosner, Jonas Schachklub Ettlingen HER90 11 2 0 : 5 4 
41 38 Lau, Patrick Soulrider HER89 12 2 1 : 1 3 
42 2 Weiss, Ralf PROCRAFT Racing Team SEN176 16 2 2 : 1 8 
43 52 Kollert, Klaus SEN269 8 2 2 : 2 5 
44 41 Gläser, Uwe EBB-MTB Team SEN272 9 2 2 : 3 3 
45 67 Glauner, Thomas RMSV Langenbrand SEN271 10 2 2 : 4 3 
46 16 Armbruster, Torsten SEN270 11 2 3 : 0 7 
47 40 Walter, Simon Montagsradler SEN177 17 2 3 : 1 3 
48 83 Wuttke, Uwe Sulzbach 6B SEN181 18 2 3 : 1 5 
49 88 Huckele, Gert SEN267 12 2 3 : 2 7 
50 30 Kluger, Benny SEN182 19 2 3 : 3 0 
51 39 Reinle, Michael Montagsradler Völkersbach SEN178 20 2 3 : 4 3 
52 31 Neumaier, Philipp TV Waldprechtsweier SEN175 21 2 3 : 5 4 
53 53 Zollinger, Daniel FV Sulzbach SEN267 13 2 4 : 0 7 
54 12 Deninger, Simon SEN186 22 2 4 : 1 3 
55 80 Demmerle, Jonas HER89 13 2 4 : 3 6 
56 74 Dittrich, Holger MTB-Club Wintersdorf SEN176 23 2 4 : 5 7 
57 87 Huckele, Max HER98 14 2 5 : 1 5 
58 78 Mann, Eugen DLRG SEN274 14 2 5 : 2 1 
59 18 Bechler, Jürgen DLRG Malsch SEN268 15 2 5 : 3 8 
60 6 Scholl, Sigi Tri - Team SSV Ettlingen SEN179 24 2 8 : 4 0 
61 23 Melischko, Daniel Montagsradler SEN186 25 2 9 : 5 1 
62 9 Pioth, Wolfgang Ettlingen Handball SEN251 16 3 1 : 5 0 
63 21 Silva, Benyamin MTB Powersposts SCH14 1 3 2 : 0 6 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 61 Schmidt, Vanessa FBA Merida Cycling Team DAM91 1 1 6 : 2 9 
2 71 Troesch, Danièle To motion SEN1w78 1 1 6 : 4 6 
3 45 Klavora, Mirabel mr20 Karlsruhe JUNw07 1 1 7 : 4 8 
4 54 Wiese, Katna MTB-Club Karlsruhe SEN1w87 2 1 8 : 0 6 
5 1 Weiss, Iris PROCRAFT Racing Team SEN1w81 3 1 9 : 0 0 
6 49 Duffner, Selina MTB Team Oppenau JUNw09 2 1 9 : 2 9 
7 25 Unger, Zuzka SPORTFREUND by Daniel Unge DAM89 2 1 9 : 5 5 
8 84 Hofmann-Walther, Petra SEN2w67 1 2 0 : 3 5 
9 50 Heck, Paula mr20 Karlsruhe DAM04 3 2 1 : 1 1 

10 8 Kuhn, Aurelia RC Sulzbach 09 e.V. DAM02 4 2 1 : 1 6 
11 59 Sator, Merle RSV Kartung JUNw09 3 2 1 : 1 7 
12 42 Alonso, Heike SEN2w73 2 2 1 : 5 0 
13 57 Kobert, Vanessa RSV Edelweiß Kartung JUNw09 4 2 2 : 3 1 
14 36 Masek, Sarah Isabelle MTB Club Karlsruhe DAM90 5 2 2 : 5 5 
15 85 Rall, Tanja RSV Bühlertal / Team Xtrasports SEN2w73 3 2 3 : 1 1 
16 15 Itta, Lara RSV Staubwolke Haslach SCHw11 1 2 3 : 2 7 
17 66 Glauner, Lisa RMSV Langenbrand SCHw12 2 2 4 : 1 4 
18 82 Wuttke, Selma Sulzbach 6B SCHw14 3 3 0 : 5 3 
19 4 Zosans, Sabine SEN2w63 4 3 5 : 3 4 

Tria Seite  3 / 6

09.05.2024  -  21:13:17

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren



12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 21 Silva, Benyamin MTB Powersposts SCH14 1 3 2 : 0 6 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Schülerinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 15 Itta, Lara RSV Staubwolke Haslach SCHw11 1 2 3 : 2 7 
2 66 Glauner, Lisa RMSV Langenbrand SCHw12 2 2 4 : 1 4 
3 82 Wuttke, Selma Sulzbach 6B SCHw14 3 3 0 : 5 3 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 56 Ganter, Julius Mtb Gruppe SCO Oppenau JUN06 1 1 4 : 2 6 
2 48 Duffner, Jonas MTB Team Oppenau JUN07 2 1 4 : 5 2 
3 28 Olszowiec, Karol JUN08 3 1 6 : 1 4 
4 63 Kist, Paul MTB Team Oppenau JUN08 4 1 7 : 1 9 
5 47 Treyer, Ben MTB Team Oppenau JUN09 5 1 7 : 4 4 
6 64 Glauner, Stefan RMSV Langenbrand JUN06 6 1 8 : 2 6 
7 65 Glauner, Marc RMSV Langenbrand JUN09 7 2 0 : 2 9 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 45 Klavora, Mirabel mr20 Karlsruhe JUNw07 1 1 7 : 4 8 
2 49 Duffner, Selina MTB Team Oppenau JUNw09 2 1 9 : 2 9 
3 59 Sator, Merle RSV Kartung JUNw09 3 2 1 : 1 7 
4 57 Kobert, Vanessa RSV Edelweiß Kartung JUNw09 4 2 2 : 3 1 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 76 Merkel, Benjamin RMSV Langenbrand HER90 1 1 4 : 0 4 
2 10 Schönamsgruber, Marvin Team Schwarzwald 300 HER94 2 1 4 : 3 9 
3 69 Theisen, Simon HER96 3 1 5 : 1 8 
4 3 Schäfer, Manuel RMSV Langenbrand HER99 4 1 6 : 1 1 
5 89 Draek, Jan Only Highend HER96 5 1 6 : 4 2 
6 58 Wendling, Philipp LT Ettlingen HER96 6 1 7 : 2 3 
7 51 Kühner, Felix TS Germersheim HER00 7 1 7 : 5 3 
8 13 Meier, Dennis Cristobal Silva MTB Coaching Sy HER92 8 1 8 : 2 3 
9 90 Kässler, Jakon Only Highend HER98 9 1 8 : 5 4 

10 19 Reilly, Jacob HER90 10 2 0 : 1 7 
11 7 Rosner, Jonas Schachklub Ettlingen HER90 11 2 0 : 5 4 
12 38 Lau, Patrick Soulrider HER89 12 2 1 : 1 3 
13 80 Demmerle, Jonas HER89 13 2 4 : 3 6 
14 87 Huckele, Max HER98 14 2 5 : 1 5 
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12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 61 Schmidt, Vanessa FBA Merida Cycling Team DAM91 1 1 6 : 2 9 
2 25 Unger, Zuzka SPORTFREUND by Daniel Unge DAM89 2 1 9 : 5 5 
3 50 Heck, Paula mr20 Karlsruhe DAM04 3 2 1 : 1 1 
4 8 Kuhn, Aurelia RC Sulzbach 09 e.V. DAM02 4 2 1 : 1 6 
5 36 Masek, Sarah Isabelle MTB Club Karlsruhe DAM90 5 2 2 : 5 5 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren I
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 75 Schwarzer, Andreas Team Procraft Racing SEN184 1 1 3 : 5 7 
2 20 Silva, Cristobal BikeAid MTB Team SEN179 2 1 4 : 4 0 
3 86 Teichmann, Simon RC Pfeil-Neckarsulm SEN185 3 1 4 : 4 8 
4 62 Kopfer, Marian Training mit Köpfchen/FBA Cycli SEN185 4 1 5 : 0 2 
5 70 Guth, Olivier To motion SEN175 5 1 5 : 0 5 
6 32 Wehner, Christian SEN182 6 1 6 : 1 9 
7 33 Longhin, Patrick Sportfreunde Forchheim SEN176 7 1 6 : 3 6 
8 34 Sebastian, Bzdok Mountainbike-Club Wintersdorf e SEN181 8 1 6 : 3 8 
9 79 Brenk, Florian Tri - Team SSV Ettlingen SEN179 9 1 7 : 0 6 

10 26 Unger, Daniel SPORTFREUND by Daniel Unge SEN178 10 1 8 : 3 0 
11 14 Itta, Florian RSV Staubwolke Haslach SEN183 11 1 8 : 3 4 
12 68 Jülg, Christian MTB-Club Karlsruhe SEN184 12 1 8 : 3 6 
13 72 Mühlberger, Christoph SEN176 13 1 9 : 3 0 
14 17 Feicho, Alexander Mountainbike-Club Wintersdorf e SEN181 14 2 0 : 1 3 
15 46 Ferreira, Philipp MTB Wintersdorf SEN185 15 2 0 : 3 9 
16 2 Weiss, Ralf PROCRAFT Racing Team SEN176 16 2 2 : 1 8 
17 40 Walter, Simon Montagsradler SEN177 17 2 3 : 1 3 
18 83 Wuttke, Uwe Sulzbach 6B SEN181 18 2 3 : 1 5 
19 30 Kluger, Benny SEN182 19 2 3 : 3 0 
20 39 Reinle, Michael Montagsradler Völkersbach SEN178 20 2 3 : 4 3 
21 31 Neumaier, Philipp TV Waldprechtsweier SEN175 21 2 3 : 5 4 
22 12 Deninger, Simon SEN186 22 2 4 : 1 3 
23 74 Dittrich, Holger MTB-Club Wintersdorf SEN176 23 2 4 : 5 7 
24 6 Scholl, Sigi Tri - Team SSV Ettlingen SEN179 24 2 8 : 4 0 
25 23 Melischko, Daniel Montagsradler SEN186 25 2 9 : 5 1 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen I
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 71 Troesch, Danièle To motion SEN1w78 1 1 6 : 4 6 
2 54 Wiese, Katna MTB-Club Karlsruhe SEN1w87 2 1 8 : 0 6 
3 1 Weiss, Iris PROCRAFT Racing Team SEN1w81 3 1 9 : 0 0 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren II
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 81 Hafermann, Ralf RSG Ried Rastatt SEN263 1 1 6 : 2 1 
2 44 Dietrich, Andreas kiki racing team SEN268 2 1 6 : 3 2 
3 11 Ochs, Marcus Straubenhardt SEN270 3 1 6 : 5 7 
4 35 Daberto, Masi SEN272 4 1 7 : 4 0 
5 60 Scherer, Marcus MTB Club Karlsruhe SEN267 5 1 8 : 1 5 
6 24 Stephan, Martin SEN271 6 1 8 : 3 3 
7 55 Ganter, Christian TV Oberkirch SEN274 7 2 0 : 4 3 
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12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren II
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 52 Kollert, Klaus SEN269 8 2 2 : 2 5 
9 41 Gläser, Uwe EBB-MTB Team SEN272 9 2 2 : 3 3 

10 67 Glauner, Thomas RMSV Langenbrand SEN271 10 2 2 : 4 3 
11 16 Armbruster, Torsten SEN270 11 2 3 : 0 7 
12 88 Huckele, Gert SEN267 12 2 3 : 2 7 
13 53 Zollinger, Daniel FV Sulzbach SEN267 13 2 4 : 0 7 
14 78 Mann, Eugen DLRG SEN274 14 2 5 : 2 1 
15 18 Bechler, Jürgen DLRG Malsch SEN268 15 2 5 : 3 8 
16 9 Pioth, Wolfgang Ettlingen Handball SEN251 16 3 1 : 5 0 

12. Sulzbacher MTB Bergzeitfahren  am  09.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen II
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 84 Hofmann-Walther, Petra SEN2w67 1 2 0 : 3 5 
2 42 Alonso, Heike SEN2w73 2 2 1 : 5 0 
3 85 Rall, Tanja RSV Bühlertal / Team Xtrasports SEN2w73 3 2 3 : 1 1 
4 4 Zosans, Sabine SEN2w63 4 3 5 : 3 4 
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